1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 05

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Roof pentrations work done during off-work hours.
4

Reason for Change: HS Management needed noisy, dusty disturbing work to not take place between 7AM &
S5PM.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $19,398.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

iihe oniginal G ontiact amOUNIEAS ettt At e v, ot aver baties ol ety B L O e R, . e IR et o $352,000.00
Netlchangeibyipreviously anthonizedi@hangelOrderst s e it v s seshaaiae $945,625.49
Tihe Contractamount prior toithis Change Order Wast e ovve ot o s i cssens rvorsmssthosovesvoer $1,297,625.49
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...............cocooiiiininn. $19,398.00
The new/Contract amountincludingthis Change Order will'be: .o oo i it i st $1,317,023.49
{he €ompletiontDateiwilllbenehan g cd by s s e e B e e s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........cccoooeiiiiinines 6/1/17
Approvals: 4/’///

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controfler’s Division

N JA

Contractor Architecf/ Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ___ Purchasing _ Departhent_ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



