e K D SN 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
‘DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF " Madison, Wisconsin 50713
e = NG Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & i
[IRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 12

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
: DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 12 /E-CB 03
Requested By: Consultant

2
3. Proposed Change: Eliminate electrical conduit run.
4

Reason for Change: Reworking of ductwork & eqpt placement allowed removal of materials & labor.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($979.66)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount was.......... o e e e e s i e e s R T o e $352,000.00
Netichange by previously authotized Ghange OIAErs = o v s s o i v r s exs sotsisusaronssussssmsass runsacts $972,762.83
ThelContract amount prior toithis ChangelOrderwash. o i i dini vt corerirves i heistiatz st $1,324,762.83
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of...........ccccceveeiiveivieennne. ($979.66)
Thenew: Contract amount ineluding this/Change Order Will b co . ivcorieveit v i ioveaviessesrees $1,323,783.17
iihe Completion Date willlbe N chan g ed by e e e L R e e oyt s 0 days

6/1/17

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........cccocooceivneeennnen

Approvals: -
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division ¢
Sl e ’
Contractor ' Ari?i{ecé Engineer (A/E)
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _ Department_  A/E _ PWHT ____

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



