1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D AﬁECOUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Bt e
[IRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:

Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 11
« DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027

P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.: COP 11 /E-CB 02
2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Move electrical conduit for roof pentrations work done during off-work hours.
4. Reason for Change: HS Management needed noisy, dusty disturbing work to not take place between 7AM &
SPM.
5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2.784.04
Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor
iNheloriginali@ontractamoUnTaaS Er . et s e s e e S e s $352,000.00
INet changelbyapreviouslyiauthorized Change Orderst o s it i So bl o et i, cvorpess et s $969,978.79
The Contractameunt priortoithis ChangelOrderWast. .. cuvotevestr it tiiins s stvnsensarssssstagsssssasass $1,321,978.79
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........cccccocvvviiiiininnnen. $2,784.04
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........cccoovivviiriiiiniiiniinininicneiens $1,324,762.83
Tihe'CompletionDate willlbeunehanged by . .. s et s i e es s capass eaisssinsiasataeserassanaans 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........ccoveeesereveceennnen. 6/1/17
Approvals: M//
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division ¢
& BT - NIA
Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department - A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 ~ Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



