s Y Y 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
’7D ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF i Madison, Wisconsin 53713
- ; g Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & R e
IRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 10

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 10

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Modify Type L exterior lamps.
4

Reason for Change: Different model was preferred over original design.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $308.54

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS ......cc.eeveruereeriiertenierieneesieesiessesieseessesseanesseesesseesaesns e A $352,000.00
Net'change by previously authorized Change OTAEIS v v ee virrenesrossirsistinichnvtuovesyersiassenes $969,670.25
TheiContract amount prior o this!Change (OrderWaSt v s vvsvrre srisrasirtctsstotne ianasssssssssrsssssssancsnssasas $1,321,670.25
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccocevveiviiiiniinnne $308.54
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........c.ocoveciiiiniiiniiiiisiinicicienn $1,321,978.79
ilihel@ompletionsID ate il e AT e R S e pr e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ol 6/1/17
Approvals: ' M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

% E(,/ N / A

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _~  Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



