= 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
D ANE C()UNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & eI el
TRANSP ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 9
DATE: 11/28/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 09

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: DC to provide Type M lamps instead of contractor.
4. Reason for Change: Facil. Mgmt. already had surplus of preferred vendors' lamps.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($92.72)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The etiginal € ontrachiam OUT I aS F s s e e e e e S $352,000.00
Netchange!by previously authotized Change Ordersi. .. .o DLl Tnia ol nia i i o $969,762.97
$1,321,762.97

lihei@ontract amountipriortelthisi@han ge @ d erya s s e e o Lo o ve
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of....................... s s ($92.72)

The new Contract amount including this Change Order w111 S o e o e s o $1,321,670.25
ilihe CompleticniDatewiliibeiunchanocdiby: e e e e i e e T e oo oe corvarais 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........ccccoevviiniinnienn. 6/1/17
Approvals: / %

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

ok N /A

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



