1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

NE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
5 - =48 Office: 608/266-4018 O Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

PUB LIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & i e
TRAN SP ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 15

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 01/16/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.O. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 16

Requested By: Consultant

2
3. Proposed Change: Add vent pipe insulation.
4

Reason for Change: Extreme winter temps. have seen ice forming in these tall exterior pipes; insulation is
supposed to inhibit this.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,573.80

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Mhelon ginali@ OniraCH A OUIN WY AS:-ve: et neesseossessntasssanse ssoansseastenasasntasirsne s it ssthars s stssbat e et te st e e st e $352,000.00
Netichangelby:previously.authorized Change @rdens s i e e R b $989,690.33
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cocceeveeeieeienineeiieniniiieneseiessiesesnennens $1,341,690.33
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............c.cccovniiiiiiiinnn. $1,573.80
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccceviiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiniiiiinn, $1,343,264.13
The @eompletion'Dateswillibeunchangedibyis = o e s i i vvins vt ssniss 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforels/....... .......................... 6/1/17
Approvals: _A /

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



