1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

INTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
o Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

RKS, HIGHWAY & Pubiic WorkesSoid Wast Division
TION
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 16
, DATE: 11/28/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315027
P.0. No.: 20171496

PROJECT: Energy Savings Performance Contract
CONTRACTOR: H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 14

Requested By: _Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Extra engineering & design work.
4. Reason for Change: HVAC re-design costs associated with changing from Option 2 to Option 1.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $89.397.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNT WS ......c.eeierirerririeirienierterenisesiesesseteeeressesresessessessesessessensensessessssenses $352,000.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........coccvirereierieririonerinieeieeinesesenreeeeenoresnene $991,264.13
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cccecererirne e senieeie e $1,343,264.13
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c.ccocoevevenvirennn, $89,397.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De......c..ccvevevieriecieieiniiiescrrceeeie e $1,432,661.13
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ... 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.........cccovvvvevernininnenn, 6/1/17
Approvalsf

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\315027 - NPO Perf. Contract\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx




