‘DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF " Vi, Wiconsin 55715
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & ™ %o enpmesng baion
TRANSPORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
C.0.#| 17
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee . DATE | 10/10/2019
i 'PROJECT Northport Office - Energy Savings Performance Contract
ADDRESS 1202 Northport Dr., Madison
PURCHASE ORDER # 20171496
BID/ PROPOSAL # 315027
CONTRACTOR H & H Energy Services, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # i1 COP 17
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE E:ilgt,e low ambient temperature control kits for 9 of 19 condensing
’ 4 REASON FOR CHANGE | In CO #14, 19 of these units were added; 9 of them came with the low
ambient umts already installed.
. 5 TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT ($10,598.14)
| **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $352,000.00
| Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $1,080,661.13
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,432,661.13
;I;\Zea%o;l:;e;c;f?mount will be decreased by this Change Order in ($10,598.14)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,422,062.99
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: ’ 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 06/01/2017

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
N/A W
Architect/Engineer (A/E) Cantroller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department _ AJE PWHT

HASharedlENGINEERING DIVISION\Scolt Carlsom315027 - NPO Perf, Conlract\11 - Change Qrdess\315027-CO#17,docx



